
COMMISSIONERS PUBLIC HEARING ROOM 
SCHEDULE FOR THE WEEK OF MARCH 2 & 10, 2015 

 
 

Monday, March 2, 2015 
  8:00 a.m. Children Services – meeting room b 
  9:00 a.m. AFLAC – meeting room d 
  9:00 a.m. Children Services – meeting room b 
 
Tuesday, March 3, 2015 
  2:00 p.m. Bid opening CBCF Food – meeting room d 
  9:00 a.m. Children Services – meeting room b 
  6:00 p.m. Children Services – meeting room a 
 
Wednesday, March 4, 2015 
   9:30 a.m. Commissioners meeting – meeting room b 
  10:00 a.m. Sheriff Sale – meeting room d 
 

Thursday, March 5, 2015 
 10:00 a.m. CORSA 101 Seminar – meeting room a 
  6:00 p.m. Public Transit meeting – meeting room b 
  6:00 p.m. Children Services – meeting room a 
 

Saturday, March 7, 2015 
    9:00 a.m. Voices for children – meeting room b 
 
Sunday,  March 8, 2015 

SPRING YOUR  FORWARD 

 

Monday, March 9, 2015 
  6:00 p.m. Children Services – meeting room b 
 

Tuesday, March 10, 2015 
   9:00 a.m. Solid Waste – meeting room d 
  6:00 p.m. Children Services – meeting room a 
 

Wednesday, March 11, 2015 
   9:30 a.m.. Commissioners meeting – meeting room b 
  10:15 a.m. Sheriff Sale – meeting room d 
 

Sunday, March 14, 2015 
    9:00 a.m. Voices for Children – meeting room b 



COMMISSIONERS PUBLIC HEARING ROOM - SCHEDULE THE WEEK OF MARCH 16, 23 & 30 
 
 
 

Monday, March 16, 2015 
  8:00 p.m. TIRC – meeting room a 
  6:00 p.m. Children Services – meeting room a 
 

 March 17, 2015 –Happy St. Patrick’s Day   
Tuesday, March 17 2015 
    2:00 p.m. Subdivision Review – meeting room a 
 

Wednesday, March 18, 2015 
   9:30 a.m. Commissioners meeting – meeting room b 
  10:15 a.m. Sheriff Sale – meeting room d 
  5:00 p.m. Children Services – meeting room a 
 

Thursday, March 19, 2015 
 11:30 a.m. Children Services – meeting room a 
  2:00 p.m. County Planning commission – meeting room a 
  5:30 p.m. SWAC – meeting room a 
  6:00 p.m. Children Services – meeting room b 

 

 
Friday,  March 20, 2015 (Spring Begins 
10:00 a.m. Ohio Deferred Comp – meeting room a 
 

Saturday, March 21, 2015 
   9:00 a.m. Voices for Children – meeting room b & d 
 
Tuesday, March 23, 2015 
   8:00 a.m. Children Services – meeting room a 
   6:00 p.m. Children Services – meeting room b 
   6:00 p.m. Children Services – meeting room a 
 
Wednesday, March 25, 2015 
    9:30 a.m.       Commissioners meeting – meeting room b 
   10:00 a.m. Sheriff Sale – meeting room d 
 

Thursday, March 26, 2015 
    1:00 p.m. Keep Lorain County Beautiful –meeting room a 
 

Friday, March 27, 2015 
 11:00 a.m. Auditors – meeting room a  
 12:00 p.m. Children Services – meeting room a 
 

Saturday, March 28, 2015 
    9:00 a.m. Voices for Children – meeting room b 
 

Monday, March 30, 2015 
  6:00 p.m. Children Services – meeting room a 
 


